PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10745
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10745
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Current Developments in
Lens Design and Optical
Engineering XIX
R. Barry Johnson

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10745  1074501-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
              xi Introduction
 SESSION 1  3D IMAGING
 10745 03  Field-of-view enhancement for commercially available active imaging camera using time-of-
flight technology [10745-2]
 10745 04  Design of coded structured light based on square-shaped primitives [10745-3]
 10745 06  System matrix generation for 3D tomographic reconstructions using an optical design software
[10745-5]
 SESSION 2  ANALYSIS AND APPLICATIONS I
 10745 07  Simulation of multi-channel microlens array for image stitching  [10745-6]
 10745 09  Design and prototyping of a freeform light-guide for automotive lighting [10745-8]
 SESSION 3  LENS DESIGN METHODOLOGY
 10745 0C  Correction of wavefront aberrations in focal and afocal TMAs [10745-11]
 10745 0D  Athermal glass for infrared optics [10745-12]
 10745 0E  Caustic surfaces produced by a plane wavefront refracted through cemented doublet lenses
[10745-13]
 10745 0G  Holographic progressive lenses [10745-45]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10745  1074501-3
 SESSION 4  ANALYSIS AND APPLICATIONS II
 10745 0I  Toward semantic loop closure in simultaneous localization and mapping systems [10745-16]
 10745 0J  Optic design and manufacturing issues of a high numerical broadband IR solid immersion
microscope objective [10745-17]
 10745 0K  Optical design and predicted performance of the WFIRST phase-b imaging optics assembly
and wide field instrument [10745-18]
 10745 0L  Novel designs for minimizing diffraction effects of large segmented mirror telescopes
[10745-19]
 SESSION 5  SOLID STATE LIGHTING
 10745 0M  CCT stabilization and phosphor temperature detection in pc-WLEDs (Invited Paper) [10745-20]
 SESSION 6  ANALYSIS AND APPLICATIONS III
 10745 0R  Tunable GRIN PDMS-made lenses with aspheric profile [10745-25]
 10745 0T  Optomechanical system to induce low-order refractive errors on a biconical surface [10745-27]
   POSTER SESSION
 10745 0V  Comparison between the Arclight Ophthalmoscope and a standard handheld direct
ophthalmoscope: a clinical study [10745-29]